

Government of India Form GST REG-06

[See Rule 10(1)]

Registration Certificate

Registration Number:27AMZPK1675J1Z9

1.	Legal Name	SHRE	SHREYA SANDEEP KARNIK				
2.	Trade Name, if any	AKAR ENGINEERS					
3.	Additional trade names, if any						
4.	Constitution of Business	Proprie	Proprietorship				
5.	Address of Principal Place of Business	GROUND FLOOR, 1474/GALA 6, GEETANJALI BUILDING, NAYAN SAGAR COMPLEX, KALHER, BHIWANDI, Thane, Maharashtra, 421302					
6.	Date of Liability	01/07/2017					
7.	Date of Validity	From		01/07/2017	То	Not Applicable	
8.	Type of Registration	Regular					
9	Particulars of Approving Author	Maharashtra Goods and Services Tax Act, 2017					
Signati	ure						
Name A		ABDULRAUF MOHAMMADYUNUS SHAIKH					
Designation S		State Tax Officer					
Jurisdictional Office I		BHIWANDI_702					
9. Date of issue of Certificate		26/08/2022					
Note: T	The registration certificate is required	to be pror	ninently dis	splayed at all places of	Business/Office(s)	in the State.	



Details of Additional Place of Business(s)

GSTIN 27AMZPK1675J1Z9

Legal Name SHREYA SANDEEP KARNIK

Trade Name, if any AKAR ENGINEERS

Additional trade names, if

any

Total Number of Additional Places of Business(s) in the State

2

Sr. No. Address

- Gala No.3,Gala No.11, Ground Floor, Udyog Vihar Industrial Premises No E CHSL,, Vithalwadi West Ulhasnagar, Thane, Thane, Maharashtra, 421003
- 2 Godown No 2 Bldg No B13, Ground Floor, Parasnath Complex, Dapoda Road, ovali, Bhiwandi, Thane, Maharashtra, 421302



GSTIN 27AMZPK1675J1Z9

Legal Name SHREYA SANDEEP KARNIK

Trade Name, if any AKAR ENGINEERS

Additional trade names, if any

Details of Proprietor

1

Name SHREYA SANDEEP KARNIK

Designation/Status PROPRIETOR

Resident of State Maharashtra